
Metro East Titans Swimming Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 30.31 602 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 30.71 576 Ashley Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 34.95 457 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 34.98 324 Alvina Farley F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 35.20 443 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 37.02 346 Emma Portell F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 FR SCY 37.12 342 Hildi Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 37.63 193 Violet Shaffer F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 38.44 157 Teagan Moszer F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 50 FR SCY 39.14 244 Ava Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 FR SCY 39.27 123 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 FR SCY 40.35 83 Zoe Scroggins F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

13 50 FR SCY 42.52 106 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

14 50 FR SCY 47.38 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

15 50 FR SCY 49.40 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

16 50 FR SCY 54.70 1 Addison Champlin F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

17 50 FR SCY 56.37 1 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

18 50 FR SCY 57.60 1 Amelia Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

19 50 FR SCY 59.00 1 Harper Butkovich F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

20 50 FR SCY 1:00.55 1 Margo Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

21 50 FR SCY 1:06.61 1 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 25.64 758 Laine Curry F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 28.85 507 Greta Deist F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 28.97 498 Morgan Mitton F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 29.22 565 Ashley Hong F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 29.35 471 Corinne Morris F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 30.71 377 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 31.90 381 Edyn Cohn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 32.33 274 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 32.98 236 Addison Gunn F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 33.32 217 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

11 50 FR SCY 33.80 190 Alaina Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

12 50 FR SCY 34.36 161 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

13 50 FR SCY 34.44 230 Alvina Farley F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

14 50 FR SCY 41.55 1 Aster Carson F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR SCY 25.66 659 Reilly Curry F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 26.56 579 Georgia Samet F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 27.56 494 Elise Thompson F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 50 FR SCY 27.97 460 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 28.15 501 Greta Deist F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 50 FR SCY 33.58 129 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR SCY 24.23 762 Grace Oertle F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 50 FR SCY 26.12 587 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 26.68 520 Madelyn Milburn F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ IL IHSA  Girls Sectional 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 50 FR SCY 26.96 511 Karis Chen F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 50 FR SCY 27.01 492 Claire Paule F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 50 FR SCY 28.06 423 Elise Thompson F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 50 FR SCY 39.14 244 Ava Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 42.52 106 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 49.40 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 54.70 1 Addison Champlin F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 56.37 1 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 57.60 1 Amelia Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

7 50 FR SCY 59.00 1 Harper Butkovich F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 1:00.55 1 Margo Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 1:06.61 1 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 24.23 762 Grace Oertle F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 FR SCY 25.64 758 Laine Curry F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 50 FR SCY 25.66 659 Reilly Curry F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

4 50 FR SCY 26.12 587 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

5 50 FR SCY 26.56 579 Georgia Samet F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

6 50 FR SCY 26.68 520 Madelyn Milburn F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ IL IHSA  Girls Sectional 2020-2024 A Open

7 50 FR SCY 26.96 511 Karis Chen F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 50 FR SCY 27.01 492 Claire Paule F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FR SCY 27.56 494 Elise Thompson F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A Open

10 50 FR SCY 27.97 460 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 FR SCY 28.15 501 Greta Deist F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 FR SCY 28.97 498 Morgan Mitton F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A Open

13 50 FR SCY 29.22 565 Ashley Hong F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

14 50 FR SCY 29.35 471 Corinne Morris F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 FR SCY 30.31 602 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

16 50 FR SCY 30.71 377 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

17 50 FR SCY 31.90 381 Edyn Cohn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

18 50 FR SCY 32.33 274 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

19 50 FR SCY 32.98 236 Addison Gunn F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 FR SCY 33.32 217 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

21 50 FR SCY 33.58 129 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

22 50 FR SCY 33.80 190 Alaina Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

23 50 FR SCY 34.36 161 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

24 50 FR SCY 34.44 230 Alvina Farley F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

25 50 FR SCY 34.95 457 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

26 50 FR SCY 35.20 443 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

27 50 FR SCY 37.02 346 Emma Portell F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

28 50 FR SCY 37.12 342 Hildi Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

29 50 FR SCY 37.63 193 Violet Shaffer F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

30 50 FR SCY 38.44 157 Teagan Moszer F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

31 50 FR SCY 39.14 244 Ava Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

32 50 FR SCY 39.27 123 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

33 50 FR SCY 40.35 83 Zoe Scroggins F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

34 50 FR SCY 41.55 1 Aster Carson F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

35 50 FR SCY 42.52 106 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

36 50 FR SCY 47.38 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

37 50 FR SCY 49.40 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

38 50 FR SCY 54.70 1 Addison Champlin F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B Open

39 50 FR SCY 56.37 1 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

40 50 FR SCY 57.60 1 Amelia Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

41 50 FR SCY 59.00 1 Harper Butkovich F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

42 50 FR SCY 1:00.55 1 Margo Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B Open

43 50 FR SCY 1:06.61 1 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

1 100 FR SCY 1:04.44 643 Ashley Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:06.97 561 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:19.13 366 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 FR SCY 1:19.41 223 Alvina Farley F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 FR SCY 1:20.47 332 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

6 100 FR SCY 1:22.51 285 Hildi Deist F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 FR SCY 1:25.54 104 Teagan Moszer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 100 FR SCY 1:26.51 89 Violet Shaffer F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 100 FR SCY 1:27.52 180 Emma Portell F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 100 FR SCY 1:31.19 29 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

11 100 FR SCY 1:38.02 29 Ava Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 10 & Under

12 100 FR SCY 1:39.10 19 Aiva Moore F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 10 & Under

13 100 FR SCY 1:42.63 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

14 100 FR SCY 1:53.66 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

15 100 FR SCY 1:56.27 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 55.48 758 Laine Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 1:00.54 554 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 1:03.28 454 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 1:03.67 440 Sidney Becker F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 1:05.25 387 Corinne Morris F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 1:06.19 442 Ashley Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 1:06.73 339 Audrey Brasel F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 1:07.70 393 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 11-12

9 100 FR SCY 1:14.68 128 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 11-12

10 100 FR SCY 1:15.01 121 Alaina Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

11 100 FR SCY 1:15.22 117 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

12 100 FR SCY 1:15.88 168 Addison Gunn F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

13 100 FR SCY 1:16.46 93 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

14 100 FR SCY 1:19.02 103 Alvina Farley F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

15 100 FR SCY 1:33.20 1 Aster Carson F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 56.04 627 Reilly Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 56.83 592 Georgia Samet F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 1:00.64 432 Elise Thompson F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 1:01.75 389 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 1:03.31 366 Greta Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 100 FR SCY 1:16.44 27 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 53.41 710 Grace Oertle F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 FR SCY 58.05 480 Claire Paule F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 FR SCY 58.58 477 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 100 FR SCY 59.34 427 Madelyn Milburn F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ IL IHSA  Girls Sectional 2020-2024 BB 15-18
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Metro East Titans Swimming Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023
Time Standard Selected: Slower than B8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

5 100 FR SCY 59.58 431 Karis Chen F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 100 FR SCY 1:03.03 306 Elise Thompson F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 FR SCY 1:38.02 29 Ava Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 8 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:39.10 19 Aiva Moore F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 8 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:56.27 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 53.41 710 Grace Oertle F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 FR SCY 55.48 758 Laine Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 100 FR SCY 56.04 627 Reilly Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 FR SCY 56.83 592 Georgia Samet F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

5 100 FR SCY 58.05 480 Claire Paule F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 FR SCY 58.58 477 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 FR SCY 59.34 427 Madelyn Milburn F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ IL IHSA  Girls Sectional 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FR SCY 59.58 431 Karis Chen F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 FR SCY 1:00.54 554 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

10 100 FR SCY 1:00.64 432 Elise Thompson F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 FR SCY 1:01.75 389 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 FR SCY 1:03.28 454 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 FR SCY 1:03.67 440 Sidney Becker F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 FR SCY 1:04.44 643 Ashley Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

15 100 FR SCY 1:05.25 387 Corinne Morris F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

16 100 FR SCY 1:06.73 339 Audrey Brasel F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 FR SCY 1:06.97 561 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

18 100 FR SCY 1:07.70 393 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

19 100 FR SCY 1:14.68 128 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

20 100 FR SCY 1:15.01 121 Alaina Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

21 100 FR SCY 1:15.22 117 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

22 100 FR SCY 1:15.88 168 Addison Gunn F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

23 100 FR SCY 1:16.44 27 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

24 100 FR SCY 1:16.46 93 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

25 100 FR SCY 1:19.02 103 Alvina Farley F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

26 100 FR SCY 1:19.13 366 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

27 100 FR SCY 1:20.47 332 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

28 100 FR SCY 1:22.51 285 Hildi Deist F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

29 100 FR SCY 1:25.54 104 Teagan Moszer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

30 100 FR SCY 1:26.51 89 Violet Shaffer F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

31 100 FR SCY 1:27.52 180 Emma Portell F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

32 100 FR SCY 1:31.19 29 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

33 100 FR SCY 1:33.20 1 Aster Carson F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

34 100 FR SCY 1:38.02 29 Ava Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

35 100 FR SCY 1:39.10 19 Aiva Moore F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

36 100 FR SCY 1:42.63 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

37 100 FR SCY 1:53.66 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

38 100 FR SCY 1:56.27 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 200 FR SCY 2:20.13 621 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 200 FR SCY 2:20.84 609 Ashley Hong F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

3 200 FR SCY 2:54.28 310 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/3/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 200 FR SCY 2:55.33 163 Alvina Farley F METS 11/18/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 200 FR SCY 3:00.17 122 Violet Shaffer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 200 FR SCY 3:09.66 158 Hildi Deist F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 200 FR SCY 3:12.56 42 Teagan Moszer F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 200 FR SCY 3:14.95 117 Emma Portell F METS 2/3/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 200 FR SCY 3:26.30 48 Ava Hong F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:00.17 752 Laine Curry F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:13.83 480 Morgan Mitton F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 200 FR SCY 2:20.43 468 Ashley Hong F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:25.42 293 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 200 FR SCY 2:46.11 68 Alaina Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 2:01.71 586 Georgia Samet F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 2:04.52 561 Reilly Curry F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 2:06.37 486 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 200 FR SCY 2:11.61 383 Elise Thompson F METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 FR SCY 2:17.68 308 Greta Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 200 FR SCY 2:52.12 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 2:00.50 575 Grace Oertle F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 200 FR SCY 2:04.31 492 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 200 FR SCY 2:07.99 406 Claire Paule F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 FR SCY 3:26.30 48 Ava Hong F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:00.17 752 Laine Curry F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAAA Open

2 200 FR SCY 2:00.50 575 Grace Oertle F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 FR SCY 2:01.71 586 Georgia Samet F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open
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4 200 FR SCY 2:04.31 492 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 FR SCY 2:04.52 561 Reilly Curry F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

6 200 FR SCY 2:06.37 486 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

7 200 FR SCY 2:07.99 406 Claire Paule F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 FR SCY 2:11.61 383 Elise Thompson F METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 FR SCY 2:13.83 480 Morgan Mitton F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

10 200 FR SCY 2:17.68 308 Greta Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

11 200 FR SCY 2:20.13 621 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

12 200 FR SCY 2:20.43 468 Ashley Hong F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

13 200 FR SCY 2:25.42 293 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 FR SCY 2:46.11 68 Alaina Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

15 200 FR SCY 2:52.12 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

16 200 FR SCY 2:54.28 310 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/3/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

17 200 FR SCY 2:55.33 163 Alvina Farley F METS 11/18/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

18 200 FR SCY 3:00.17 122 Violet Shaffer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

19 200 FR SCY 3:09.66 158 Hildi Deist F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

20 200 FR SCY 3:12.56 42 Teagan Moszer F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

21 200 FR SCY 3:14.95 117 Emma Portell F METS 2/3/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

22 200 FR SCY 3:26.30 48 Ava Hong F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

1 500 FR SCY 6:30.22 538 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

1 500 FR SCY 5:40.97 580 Laine Curry F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 5:57.30 464 Morgan Mitton F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 500 FR SCY 6:38.25 314 Ashley Hong F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 500 FR SCY 6:40.78 214 Audrey Brasel F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:32.41 499 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 5:38.88 448 Reilly Curry F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 500 FR SCY 5:42.42 421 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 500 FR SCY 5:54.20 338 Elise Thompson F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 5:32.69 456 Claire Paule F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 500 FR SCY 5:35.14 455 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 500 FR SCY 5:59.90 281 Elise Thompson F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 500 FR SCY 5:32.41 499 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 500 FR SCY 5:32.69 456 Claire Paule F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:35.14 455 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

4 500 FR SCY 5:38.88 448 Reilly Curry F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A Open
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5 500 FR SCY 5:40.97 580 Laine Curry F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

6 500 FR SCY 5:42.42 421 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

7 500 FR SCY 5:54.20 338 Elise Thompson F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

8 500 FR SCY 5:57.30 464 Morgan Mitton F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

9 500 FR SCY 6:30.22 538 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

10 500 FR SCY 6:38.25 314 Ashley Hong F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

11 500 FR SCY 6:40.78 214 Audrey Brasel F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

1 1000 FR SCY 12:12.93 537 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A 11-12

1 1000 FR SCY 11:11.99 586 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/3/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

1 1000 FR SCY 11:33.58 485 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 1000 FR SCY 11:54.62 385 Claire Paule F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 1000 FR SCY 11:11.99 586 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/3/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 1000 FR SCY 11:33.58 485 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

3 1000 FR SCY 11:54.62 385 Claire Paule F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

4 1000 FR SCY 12:12.93 537 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

1 50 BK SCY 35.76 538 Ashley Hong F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 36.38 502 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 38.25 561 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 39.46 338 Alvina Farley F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 40.95 420 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 50 BK SCY 45.29 102 Teagan Moszer F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 BK SCY 45.51 219 Emma Portell F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 BK SCY 45.85 207 Hildi Deist F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 50 BK SCY 46.92 56 Violet Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 50 BK SCY 47.21 158 Ava Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 BK SCY 47.53 147 Aiva Moore F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 BK SCY 49.10 13 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

13 50 BK SCY 49.91 4 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

14 50 BK SCY 54.66 0 Charlotte Haynes F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

15 50 BK SCY 54.74 0 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

16 50 BK SCY 56.09 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

17 50 BK SCY 1:04.84 1 Addison Champlin F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 27.83 873 Laine Curry F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 32.13 538 Greta Deist F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 33.63 437 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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4 50 BK SCY 34.32 392 Sidney Becker F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 34.33 392 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 35.22 338 Maecey Hessel F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 35.33 424 Ashley Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 36.24 369 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 50 BK SCY 37.14 232 Corinne Morris F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

10 50 BK SCY 37.90 194 Addison Gunn F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

11 50 BK SCY 39.04 220 Alvina Farley F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

12 50 BK SCY 39.19 136 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

13 50 BK SCY 40.13 100 Lydia Cloud F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

14 50 BK SCY 42.37 84 Aster Carson F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

15 50 BK SCY 42.95 66 Alaina Rose F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 28.13 1 Reilly Curry F METS 3/11/2023 2023 MV SPEEDO SECTIONALS AT
COLUMBIA CENTRAL SECTION
REGION VIII

Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BK SCY 26.94 1 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/11/2022 2022 IL IHSA Girls State
Championship

Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BK SCY 30.26 1 Claire Paule F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ IL IHSA  Girls Sectional Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BK SCY 47.21 158 Ava Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 47.53 147 Aiva Moore F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 54.74 0 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 56.09 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 1:04.84 1 Addison Champlin F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 26.94 1 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/11/2022 2022 IL IHSA Girls State
Championship

Slower than B Open

2 50 BK SCY 27.83 873 Laine Curry F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAAA Open

3 50 BK SCY 28.13 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 50 BK SCY 30.26 1 Claire Paule F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ IL IHSA  Girls Sectional Slower than B Open

5 50 BK SCY 32.13 538 Greta Deist F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

6 50 BK SCY 33.63 437 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

7 50 BK SCY 34.32 392 Sidney Becker F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

8 50 BK SCY 34.33 392 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 BK SCY 35.22 338 Maecey Hessel F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 BK SCY 35.33 424 Ashley Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 BK SCY 36.24 369 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

12 50 BK SCY 36.38 502 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 A Open
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13 50 BK SCY 37.14 232 Corinne Morris F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

14 50 BK SCY 37.90 194 Addison Gunn F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

15 50 BK SCY 38.25 561 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 BK SCY 39.04 220 Alvina Farley F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

17 50 BK SCY 39.19 136 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

18 50 BK SCY 40.13 100 Lydia Cloud F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

19 50 BK SCY 40.95 420 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

20 50 BK SCY 42.37 84 Aster Carson F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

21 50 BK SCY 42.95 66 Alaina Rose F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

22 50 BK SCY 45.29 102 Teagan Moszer F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

23 50 BK SCY 45.51 219 Emma Portell F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

24 50 BK SCY 45.85 207 Hildi Deist F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

25 50 BK SCY 46.92 56 Violet Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

26 50 BK SCY 47.21 158 Ava Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

27 50 BK SCY 47.53 147 Aiva Moore F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

28 50 BK SCY 49.10 13 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

29 50 BK SCY 49.91 4 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

30 50 BK SCY 54.66 0 Charlotte Haynes F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

31 50 BK SCY 54.74 0 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

32 50 BK SCY 56.09 1 Mary Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

33 50 BK SCY 1:04.84 1 Addison Champlin F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B Open

1 100 BK SCY 1:17.69 525 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 100 BK SCY 1:17.82 522 Ashley Hong F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 100 BK SCY 1:22.95 574 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 BK SCY 1:24.38 360 Alvina Farley F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 BK SCY 1:30.98 388 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 100 BK SCY 1:36.90 268 Emma Portell F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 BK SCY 1:37.60 107 Violet Shaffer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 100 BK SCY 1:39.21 226 Hildi Deist F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 100 BK SCY 1:42.24 47 Teagan Moszer F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 10 & Under

10 100 BK SCY 1:47.70 3 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

11 100 BK SCY 2:02.40 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BK SCY 1:01.25 787 Laine Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 100 BK SCY 1:09.78 495 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:13.74 376 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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4 100 BK SCY 1:14.86 345 Morgan Mitton F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:21.05 190 Maecey Hessel F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:22.53 265 Alvina Farley F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 100 BK SCY 1:26.72 80 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 11-12

8 100 BK SCY 1:29.11 45 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

9 100 BK SCY 1:30.60 27 Alaina Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 100 BK SCY 1:34.44 44 Addison Gunn F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

11 100 BK SCY 1:38.39 6 Aster Carson F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 59.96 777 Reilly Curry F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:06.03 540 Greta Deist F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:07.75 421 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:07.80 420 Georgia Samet F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:13.18 251 Elise Thompson F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 BK SCY 1:20.86 108 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 59.28 718 Grace Oertle F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 BK SCY 1:02.54 586 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 BK SCY 1:04.15 515 Claire Paule F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 BK SCY 59.28 718 Grace Oertle F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 BK SCY 59.96 777 Reilly Curry F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 100 BK SCY 1:01.25 787 Laine Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAAA Open

4 100 BK SCY 1:02.54 586 Parker Levasseur F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 BK SCY 1:04.15 515 Claire Paule F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BK SCY 1:06.03 540 Greta Deist F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 BK SCY 1:07.75 421 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BK SCY 1:07.80 420 Georgia Samet F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 BK SCY 1:13.18 251 Elise Thompson F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BK SCY 1:13.74 376 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BK SCY 1:14.86 345 Morgan Mitton F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 BK SCY 1:17.69 525 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 A Open

13 100 BK SCY 1:17.82 522 Ashley Hong F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A Open

14 100 BK SCY 1:20.86 108 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

15 100 BK SCY 1:21.05 190 Maecey Hessel F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

16 100 BK SCY 1:22.53 265 Alvina Farley F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

17 100 BK SCY 1:22.95 574 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

18 100 BK SCY 1:26.72 80 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open
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19 100 BK SCY 1:29.11 45 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

20 100 BK SCY 1:30.60 27 Alaina Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

21 100 BK SCY 1:30.98 388 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

22 100 BK SCY 1:34.44 44 Addison Gunn F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

23 100 BK SCY 1:36.90 268 Emma Portell F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

24 100 BK SCY 1:37.60 107 Violet Shaffer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

25 100 BK SCY 1:38.39 6 Aster Carson F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

26 100 BK SCY 1:39.21 226 Hildi Deist F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

27 100 BK SCY 1:42.24 47 Teagan Moszer F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

28 100 BK SCY 1:47.70 3 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

29 100 BK SCY 2:02.40 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:17.37 704 Laine Curry F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 200 BK SCY 2:31.33 500 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 200 BK SCY 2:47.23 296 Audrey Brasel F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 200 BK SCY 2:09.94 763 Reilly Curry F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:24.87 467 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 BK SCY 2:25.05 511 Greta Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 BK SCY 2:25.21 462 Georgia Samet F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 BK SCY 2:55.91 109 Alyssa Knight F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 2:09.71 698 Grace Oertle F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 200 BK SCY 2:22.36 471 Claire Paule F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 BK SCY 2:09.71 698 Grace Oertle F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:09.94 763 Reilly Curry F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:17.37 704 Laine Curry F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:22.36 471 Claire Paule F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:24.87 467 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 BK SCY 2:25.05 511 Greta Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 BK SCY 2:25.21 462 Georgia Samet F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 BK SCY 2:31.33 500 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

9 200 BK SCY 2:47.23 296 Audrey Brasel F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

10 200 BK SCY 2:55.91 109 Alyssa Knight F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

1 50 BR SCY 37.67 672 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 37.71 670 Ashley Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 40.61 694 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

4 50 BR SCY 43.24 408 Alvina Farley F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under
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5 50 BR SCY 44.03 539 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 50 BR SCY 51.38 249 Hildi Deist F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 BR SCY 51.46 102 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 BR SCY 51.57 98 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 50 BR SCY 51.89 89 Violet Shaffer F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 50 BR SCY 54.22 156 Ava Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 BR SCY 58.34 48 Emma Portell F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 BR SCY 58.92 1 Teagan Moszer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

13 50 BR SCY 1:08.82 1 Aiva Moore F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

14 50 BR SCY 1:18.41 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 34.45 646 Laine Curry F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 36.89 504 Greta Deist F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 39.79 349 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 41.21 280 Corinne Morris F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 42.45 223 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 42.61 300 Alvina Farley F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 42.63 215 Audrey Brasel F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 42.69 296 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 50 BR SCY 43.62 173 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 50 BR SCY 50.86 12 Aster Carson F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

11 50 BR SCY 53.37 1 Lydia Cloud F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 11-12

12 50 BR SCY 53.39 1 Addison Gunn F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 33.28 1 Elise Thompson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BR SCY 35.64 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

3 50 BR SCY 38.47 1 Karissa Osborn F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 54.22 156 Ava Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 1:08.82 1 Aiva Moore F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 33.28 1 Elise Thompson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

2 50 BR SCY 34.45 646 Laine Curry F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 BR SCY 35.64 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 50 BR SCY 36.89 504 Greta Deist F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

5 50 BR SCY 37.67 672 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

6 50 BR SCY 37.71 670 Ashley Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

7 50 BR SCY 38.47 1 Karissa Osborn F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

8 50 BR SCY 39.79 349 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open
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9 50 BR SCY 40.61 694 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

10 50 BR SCY 41.21 280 Corinne Morris F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

11 50 BR SCY 42.45 223 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

12 50 BR SCY 42.61 300 Alvina Farley F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

13 50 BR SCY 42.63 215 Audrey Brasel F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

14 50 BR SCY 42.69 296 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

15 50 BR SCY 43.62 173 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

16 50 BR SCY 44.03 539 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

17 50 BR SCY 50.86 12 Aster Carson F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

18 50 BR SCY 51.38 249 Hildi Deist F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

19 50 BR SCY 51.46 102 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 BR SCY 51.57 98 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

21 50 BR SCY 51.89 89 Violet Shaffer F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

22 50 BR SCY 53.37 1 Lydia Cloud F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

23 50 BR SCY 53.39 1 Addison Gunn F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

24 50 BR SCY 54.22 156 Ava Hong F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

25 50 BR SCY 58.34 48 Emma Portell F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

26 50 BR SCY 58.92 1 Teagan Moszer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B Open

27 50 BR SCY 1:08.82 1 Aiva Moore F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

28 50 BR SCY 1:18.41 1 Charlotte Haynes F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:21.56 691 Ashley Hong F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 BR SCY 1:21.86 685 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

3 100 BR SCY 1:32.39 627 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 BR SCY 1:35.52 563 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 BR SCY 1:37.23 358 Alvina Farley F METS 11/18/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 100 BR SCY 1:48.22 327 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 BR SCY 1:50.80 128 Violet Shaffer F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 100 BR SCY 1:52.70 101 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 100 BR SCY 1:54.55 225 Hildi Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 100 BR SCY 1:55.14 70 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:15.68 603 Laine Curry F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:19.63 498 Greta Deist F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:20.20 594 Ashley Hong F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:24.50 378 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:28.27 291 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12
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6 100 BR SCY 1:30.55 242 Corinne Morris F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 100 BR SCY 1:32.12 312 Alvina Farley F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 100 BR SCY 1:32.49 201 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 100 BR SCY 1:35.82 138 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 100 BR SCY 1:36.13 230 Edyn Cohn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

11 100 BR SCY 1:38.11 99 Alaina Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

12 100 BR SCY 1:52.91 1 Lydia Cloud F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 11-12

13 100 BR SCY 2:02.91 1 Aster Carson F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

14 100 BR SCY 2:09.24 1 Addison Gunn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:10.00 663 Elise Thompson F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:10.26 655 Georgia Samet F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:15.25 501 Reilly Curry F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:18.00 457 Greta Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 BR SCY 1:44.28 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:08.53 682 Karis Chen F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 BR SCY 1:09.28 680 Grace Oertle F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 BR SCY 1:11.60 607 Elise Thompson F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 100 BR SCY 1:16.82 406 Claire Paule F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 BR SCY 1:17.53 406 Pera Onal F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 BR SCY 1:48.22 327 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:08.53 682 Karis Chen F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:09.28 680 Grace Oertle F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:10.00 663 Elise Thompson F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:10.26 655 Georgia Samet F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:15.25 501 Reilly Curry F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 BR SCY 1:15.68 603 Laine Curry F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA Open

7 100 BR SCY 1:16.82 406 Claire Paule F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BR SCY 1:17.53 406 Pera Onal F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 BR SCY 1:18.00 457 Greta Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 BR SCY 1:20.20 594 Ashley Hong F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BR SCY 1:21.86 685 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

12 100 BR SCY 1:24.50 378 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 BR SCY 1:28.27 291 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 BR SCY 1:30.55 242 Corinne Morris F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

15 100 BR SCY 1:32.12 312 Alvina Farley F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open
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16 100 BR SCY 1:32.39 627 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 BR SCY 1:32.49 201 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

18 100 BR SCY 1:35.52 563 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

19 100 BR SCY 1:35.82 138 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

20 100 BR SCY 1:36.13 230 Edyn Cohn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

21 100 BR SCY 1:38.11 99 Alaina Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

22 100 BR SCY 1:44.28 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

23 100 BR SCY 1:48.22 327 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

24 100 BR SCY 1:50.80 128 Violet Shaffer F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

25 100 BR SCY 1:52.70 101 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

26 100 BR SCY 1:52.91 1 Lydia Cloud F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

27 100 BR SCY 1:54.55 225 Hildi Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

28 100 BR SCY 1:55.14 70 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

29 100 BR SCY 2:02.91 1 Aster Carson F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

30 100 BR SCY 2:09.24 1 Addison Gunn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 200 BR SCY 2:57.18 575 Ashley Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 BR SCY 2:25.97 739 Georgia Samet F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 200 BR SCY 2:35.50 601 Elise Thompson F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 200 BR SCY 2:38.45 560 Reilly Curry F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 200 BR SCY 2:47.69 467 Greta Deist F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 BR SCY 3:39.69 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:34.29 588 Karis Chen F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 200 BR SCY 2:36.13 593 Elise Thompson F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 200 BR SCY 2:44.51 479 Grace Oertle F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 200 BR SCY 2:49.54 369 Claire Paule F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 BR SCY 2:25.97 739 Georgia Samet F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:34.29 588 Karis Chen F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:35.50 601 Elise Thompson F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

4 200 BR SCY 2:38.45 560 Reilly Curry F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 BR SCY 2:44.51 479 Grace Oertle F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 BR SCY 2:47.69 467 Greta Deist F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 BR SCY 2:49.54 369 Claire Paule F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 BR SCY 2:57.18 575 Ashley Hong F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 BR SCY 3:39.69 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

1 50 FL SCY 32.31 669 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under
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Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

2 50 FL SCY 33.39 605 Ashley Hong F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 39.82 409 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FL SCY 40.41 380 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 FL SCY 41.47 331 Hildi Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 50 FL SCY 47.48 99 Emma Portell F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 FL SCY 48.20 0 Alvina Farley F METS 11/18/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 FL SCY 49.17 1 Violet Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 FL SCY 50.98 1 Teagan Moszer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 FL SCY 54.40 1 Ava Hong F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 FL SCY 57.83 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 FL SCY 1:04.26 1 Aiva Moore F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 27.98 755 Laine Curry F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 31.62 498 Sidney Becker F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 31.89 480 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 32.49 442 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 33.60 449 Ashley Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 36.26 223 Corinne Morris F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 FL SCY 37.27 241 Addison Gunn F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

8 50 FL SCY 37.49 162 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

9 50 FL SCY 38.16 131 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FL SCY 38.52 116 Audrey Brasel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

11 50 FL SCY 39.05 94 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

12 50 FL SCY 47.39 1 Aster Carson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 28.92 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

2 50 FL SCY 31.20 1 Elise Thompson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FL SCY 30.16 1 Claire Paule F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FL SCY 54.40 1 Ava Hong F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 1:04.26 1 Aiva Moore F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 27.98 755 Laine Curry F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 FL SCY 28.92 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

3 50 FL SCY 30.16 1 Claire Paule F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 50 FL SCY 31.20 1 Elise Thompson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

5 50 FL SCY 31.62 498 Sidney Becker F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 FL SCY 31.89 480 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

7 50 FL SCY 32.31 669 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

8 50 FL SCY 32.49 442 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FL SCY 33.39 605 Ashley Hong F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

10 50 FL SCY 36.26 223 Corinne Morris F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

11 50 FL SCY 37.27 241 Addison Gunn F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

12 50 FL SCY 37.49 162 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

13 50 FL SCY 38.16 131 Lydia Cloud F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

14 50 FL SCY 38.52 116 Audrey Brasel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

15 50 FL SCY 39.05 94 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

16 50 FL SCY 39.82 409 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

17 50 FL SCY 40.41 380 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

18 50 FL SCY 41.47 331 Hildi Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

19 50 FL SCY 47.39 1 Aster Carson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

20 50 FL SCY 47.48 99 Emma Portell F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

21 50 FL SCY 48.20 0 Alvina Farley F METS 11/18/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

22 50 FL SCY 49.17 1 Violet Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

23 50 FL SCY 50.98 1 Teagan Moszer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

24 50 FL SCY 54.40 1 Ava Hong F METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

25 50 FL SCY 57.83 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

26 50 FL SCY 1:04.26 1 Aiva Moore F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

1 100 FL SCY 1:12.03 685 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 FL SCY 1:18.35 532 Ashley Hong F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 100 FL SCY 1:31.39 397 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 FL SCY 1:37.30 290 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 FL SCY 1:52.21 82 Emma Portell F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 100 FL SCY 1:53.28 70 Hildi Deist F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 1:02.81 721 Laine Curry F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:09.84 514 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:12.44 443 Greta Deist F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:17.58 411 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 FL SCY 1:25.86 136 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

6 100 FL SCY 1:27.51 190 Addison Gunn F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

7 100 FL SCY 1:39.54 1 Alaina Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:01.40 697 Reilly Curry F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 FL SCY 1:02.29 616 Georgia Samet F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 100 FL SCY 1:10.66 336 Elise Thompson F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14
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4 100 FL SCY 1:13.71 291 Greta Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 13-14

5 100 FL SCY 1:18.15 133 Karissa Osborn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

6 100 FL SCY 1:35.22 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 1:07.81 370 Claire Paule F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 100 FL SCY 1:09.64 342 Grace Oertle F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 100 FL SCY 1:01.40 697 Reilly Curry F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FL SCY 1:02.29 616 Georgia Samet F METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FL SCY 1:02.81 721 Laine Curry F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 100 FL SCY 1:07.81 370 Claire Paule F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 FL SCY 1:09.64 342 Grace Oertle F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

6 100 FL SCY 1:09.84 514 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 FL SCY 1:10.66 336 Elise Thompson F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FL SCY 1:12.03 685 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

9 100 FL SCY 1:12.44 443 Greta Deist F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FL SCY 1:17.58 411 Edyn Cohn F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 FL SCY 1:18.15 133 Karissa Osborn F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

12 100 FL SCY 1:18.35 532 Ashley Hong F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

13 100 FL SCY 1:25.86 136 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

14 100 FL SCY 1:27.51 190 Addison Gunn F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

15 100 FL SCY 1:31.39 397 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

16 100 FL SCY 1:35.22 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

17 100 FL SCY 1:37.30 290 Vivian Brasel F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

18 100 FL SCY 1:39.54 1 Alaina Rose F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

19 100 FL SCY 1:52.21 82 Emma Portell F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

20 100 FL SCY 1:53.28 70 Hildi Deist F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:28.17 622 Laine Curry F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A 11-12

1 200 FL SCY 2:23.92 518 Reilly Curry F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 FL SCY 2:28.85 446 Georgia Samet F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 FL SCY 2:45.66 268 Greta Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 2:23.92 518 Reilly Curry F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 FL SCY 2:28.17 622 Laine Curry F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 FL SCY 2:28.85 446 Georgia Samet F METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 FL SCY 2:45.66 268 Greta Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

1 100 IM SCY 1:13.26 675 Ashley Hong F METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:13.68 662 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under
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3 100 IM SCY 1:23.44 558 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 IM SCY 1:28.03 298 Alvina Farley F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 IM SCY 1:29.87 405 Vivian Brasel F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 100 IM SCY 1:36.13 145 Violet Shaffer F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 IM SCY 1:38.42 232 Hildi Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 100 IM SCY 1:39.35 215 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 100 IM SCY 1:40.58 194 Emma Portell F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 100 IM SCY 1:42.89 52 Teagan Moszer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

11 100 IM SCY 1:43.97 41 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

12 100 IM SCY 1:52.83 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

13 100 IM SCY 1:55.09 17 Aiva Moore F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

14 100 IM SCY 2:27.63 1 Margo Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:03.30 771 Laine Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:10.61 518 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:12.30 465 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:14.00 510 Ashley Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:15.01 385 Sidney Becker F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 100 IM SCY 1:18.13 300 Audrey Brasel F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 100 IM SCY 1:19.15 274 Corinne Morris F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 100 IM SCY 1:22.74 190 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 100 IM SCY 1:22.80 189 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

10 100 IM SCY 1:27.12 105 Addison Gunn F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 11-12

11 100 IM SCY 1:28.16 155 Alvina Farley F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 11-12

12 100 IM SCY 1:37.33 22 Lydia Cloud F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 11-12

13 100 IM SCY 1:43.54 1 Aster Carson F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:04.16 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

2 100 IM SCY 1:08.28 1 Elise Thompson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

3 100 IM SCY 1:14.06 1 Karissa Osborn F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 100 IM SCY 1:39.35 215 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:55.09 17 Aiva Moore F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 8 & Under

3 100 IM SCY 2:27.63 1 Margo Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:03.30 771 Laine Curry F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 IM SCY 1:04.16 1 Reilly Curry F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

3 100 IM SCY 1:08.28 1 Elise Thompson F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

4 100 IM SCY 1:10.61 518 Greta Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A Open
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5 100 IM SCY 1:12.30 465 Morgan Mitton F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 IM SCY 1:13.26 675 Ashley Hong F METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 AAA Open

7 100 IM SCY 1:13.68 662 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

8 100 IM SCY 1:14.06 1 Karissa Osborn F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

9 100 IM SCY 1:15.01 385 Sidney Becker F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 IM SCY 1:18.13 300 Audrey Brasel F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

11 100 IM SCY 1:19.15 274 Corinne Morris F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

12 100 IM SCY 1:22.74 190 Maecey Hessel F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 IM SCY 1:22.80 189 Anna Schlarman F METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 IM SCY 1:23.44 558 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

15 100 IM SCY 1:27.12 105 Addison Gunn F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

16 100 IM SCY 1:28.03 298 Alvina Farley F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 IM SCY 1:29.87 405 Vivian Brasel F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 BB Open

18 100 IM SCY 1:36.13 145 Violet Shaffer F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

19 100 IM SCY 1:37.33 22 Lydia Cloud F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

20 100 IM SCY 1:38.42 232 Hildi Deist F METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

21 100 IM SCY 1:39.35 215 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

22 100 IM SCY 1:40.58 194 Emma Portell F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

23 100 IM SCY 1:42.89 52 Teagan Moszer F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B Open

24 100 IM SCY 1:43.54 1 Aster Carson F METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

25 100 IM SCY 1:43.97 41 Magdalena Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

26 100 IM SCY 1:52.83 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

27 100 IM SCY 1:55.09 17 Aiva Moore F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

28 100 IM SCY 2:27.63 1 Margo Deist F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B Open

1 200 IM SCY 2:36.17 681 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 200 IM SCY 2:38.63 648 Ashley Hong F METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 200 IM SCY 3:01.47 515 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 200 IM SCY 3:12.62 395 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 200 IM SCY 3:32.21 213 Hildi Deist F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 200 IM SCY 3:34.16 197 Emma Portell F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 200 IM SCY 3:34.79 192 Ava Hong F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:17.79 714 Laine Curry F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:32.38 606 Ashley Hong F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 2:33.10 477 Greta Deist F METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

4 200 IM SCY 2:38.80 398 Morgan Mitton F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

Page 21 of 29



Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:52:47 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

5 200 IM SCY 2:41.65 361 Sidney Becker F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 200 IM SCY 2:45.41 313 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 200 IM SCY 3:09.12 160 Alvina Farley F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 11-12

8 200 IM SCY 3:30.20 1 Lydia Cloud F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:15.86 688 Reilly Curry F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 200 IM SCY 2:16.28 628 Georgia Samet F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 200 IM SCY 2:25.66 466 Elise Thompson F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 IM SCY 2:30.42 390 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 IM SCY 2:31.01 430 Greta Deist F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 200 IM SCY 3:15.09 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 2:22.11 498 Grace Oertle F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 200 IM SCY 2:27.57 395 Claire Paule F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 IM SCY 3:34.79 192 Ava Hong F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:15.86 688 Reilly Curry F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

2 200 IM SCY 2:16.28 628 Georgia Samet F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:17.79 714 Laine Curry F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:22.11 498 Grace Oertle F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:25.66 466 Elise Thompson F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 IM SCY 2:27.57 395 Claire Paule F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 IM SCY 2:30.42 390 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 IM SCY 2:31.01 430 Greta Deist F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 IM SCY 2:32.38 606 Ashley Hong F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

10 200 IM SCY 2:36.17 681 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AAA Open

11 200 IM SCY 2:38.80 398 Morgan Mitton F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

12 200 IM SCY 2:41.65 361 Sidney Becker F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

13 200 IM SCY 2:45.41 313 Audrey Brasel F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 IM SCY 3:01.47 515 Asia Naumenko F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

15 200 IM SCY 3:09.12 160 Alvina Farley F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

16 200 IM SCY 3:12.62 395 Vivian Brasel F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

17 200 IM SCY 3:15.09 1 Alyssa Knight F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

18 200 IM SCY 3:30.20 1 Lydia Cloud F METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

19 200 IM SCY 3:32.21 213 Hildi Deist F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

20 200 IM SCY 3:34.16 197 Emma Portell F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

21 200 IM SCY 3:34.79 192 Ava Hong F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

1 400 IM SCY 5:05.78 638 Laine Curry F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 AA 11-12
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2 400 IM SCY 5:38.02 423 Morgan Mitton F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 400 IM SCY 4:49.69 617 Georgia Samet F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 400 IM SCY 4:54.25 580 Reilly Curry F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 400 IM SCY 5:19.84 433 Greta Deist F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 400 IM SCY 5:25.07 351 Elise Thompson F METS 2/3/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 400 IM SCY 5:08.63 455 Grace Oertle F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 400 IM SCY 5:21.95 360 Elise Thompson F METS 3/3/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 400 IM SCY 4:49.69 617 Georgia Samet F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 400 IM SCY 4:54.25 580 Reilly Curry F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

3 400 IM SCY 5:05.78 638 Laine Curry F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 AA Open

4 400 IM SCY 5:08.63 455 Grace Oertle F METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

5 400 IM SCY 5:19.84 433 Greta Deist F METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

6 400 IM SCY 5:21.95 360 Elise Thompson F METS 3/3/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

7 400 IM SCY 5:38.02 423 Morgan Mitton F METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

1 200 FR-R
SCY

2:20.19 Asia
Naumenko,
Hildi Deist,
Viv Brasel,
Alex Suhre

F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 10 & Under

2 200 FR-R
SCY

2:26.15 Alvina
Farley, Viv
Brasel, Hildi
Deist, Alex
Suhre

F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 10 & Under

3 200 FR-R
SCY

2:40.70 Viv Brasel,
Emma
Portell, Aiva
Moore, Alex
Suhre

F METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 10 & Under

4 200 FR-R
SCY

2:50.94 Zoe
Scroggins,
Ava Hong,
Emma
Portell,
Teagan
Moszer

F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 10 & Under
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1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:56.07 Laine Curry,
Sid or
Sidney
Becker,
Corinne
Morris,
Morgan
Mitton

F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

2 200 FR-R
SCY

1:58.13 Morgan
Mitton,
Ashley
Hong,
Audrey
Brasel, Laine
Curry

F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 11-12

3 200 FR-R
SCY

2:15.65 Maecey
Hessel,
Addison
Gunn, Lydia
Cloud,
Corinne
Morris

F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 11-12

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:55.02 Georgia
Samet,
Greta Deist,
Alyssa
Knight,
Reilly Curry

F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 13-14

1 400 FR-R
SCY

4:07.66 Morgan
Mitton,
Laine Curry,
Sid or
Sidney
Becker,
Corinne
Morris

F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 400 FR-R
SCY

4:01.93 Reilly Curry,
Karissa
Osborn,
Greta Deist,
Georgia
Samet

F METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 13-14
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1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:40.29 Asia
Naumenko,
Alex Suhre,
Hildi Deist,
Viv Brasel

F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 10 & Under

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:42.88 Hildi Deist,
Alvina
Farley,
Ashley
Hong, Violet
Shaffer

F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 10 & Under

3 200 MED-R
SCY

2:45.49 Viv Brasel,
Alvina
Farley, Alex
Suhre, Zoe
Scroggins

F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 10 & Under

4 200 MED-R
SCY

2:57.34 Aiva Moore,
Viv Brasel,
Alex Suhre,
Emma
Portell

F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 10 & Under

5 200 MED-R
SCY

3:11.46 Teagan
Moszer,
Magdalena
Luitjohan,
Hildi Deist,
Emma
Portell

F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 10 & Under

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:09.57 Laine Curry,
Greta Deist,
Morgan
Mitton,
Maecey
Hessel

F METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 11-12

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:18.41 Maecey
Hessel,
Laine Curry,
Morgan
Mitton,
Audrey
Brasel

F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 11-12
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3 200 MED-R
SCY

2:41.19 Aster
Carson,
Corinne
Morris,
Addison
Gunn, Lydia
Cloud

F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:57.67 Reilly Curry,
Elise
Thompson,
Georgia
Samet,
Karissa
Osborn

F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 13-14

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:08.00 Reilly Curry,
Georgia
Samet,
Greta Deist,
Alyssa
Knight

F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 13-14

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:59.19 Reilly Curry,
Grace
Oertle,
Laine Curry,
Karissa
Osborn

F METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Open

1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:41.07 Laine Curry,
Ashley
Hong,
Morgan
Mitton,
Corinne
Morris

F METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:19.84 Reilly Curry,
Elise
Thompson,
Georgia
Samet,
Karissa
Osborn

F METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 13-14

1 25 FR SCY 19.00 Aiva Moore F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 19.16 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 21.70 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 22.85 Addison Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 FR SCY 23.63 Margo Deist F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under
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6 25 FR SCY 24.09 Mary Rose F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

7 25 FR SCY 25.50 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

8 25 FR SCY 27.16 Harper Butkovich F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

9 25 FR SCY 27.17 Vivian Sholar F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

10 25 FR SCY 27.27 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

11 25 FR SCY 30.85 Blake Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 19.00 Aiva Moore F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 19.16 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 21.70 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 22.85 Addison Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 FR SCY 23.63 Margo Deist F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

6 25 FR SCY 24.09 Mary Rose F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

7 25 FR SCY 25.50 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

8 25 FR SCY 27.16 Harper Butkovich F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

9 25 FR SCY 27.17 Vivian Sholar F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

10 25 FR SCY 27.27 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

11 25 FR SCY 30.85 Blake Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 19.00 Aiva Moore F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

2 25 FR SCY 19.16 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

3 25 FR SCY 21.70 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

4 25 FR SCY 22.85 Addison Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

5 25 FR SCY 23.63 Margo Deist F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

6 25 FR SCY 24.09 Mary Rose F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

7 25 FR SCY 25.50 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

8 25 FR SCY 27.16 Harper Butkovich F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

9 25 FR SCY 27.17 Vivian Sholar F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

10 25 FR SCY 27.27 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

11 25 FR SCY 30.85 Blake Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 25 BK SCY 20.39 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 22.88 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 24.10 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 BK SCY 26.92 Mary Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 BK SCY 28.23 Addison Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

6 25 BK SCY 29.46 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

7 25 BK SCY 29.50 Margo Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 10 & Under
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8 25 BK SCY 30.05 Amelia Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

9 25 BK SCY 33.83 Harper Butkovich F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

10 25 BK SCY 34.45 Vivian Sholar F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

11 25 BK SCY 41.39 Blake Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 20.39 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 22.88 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 24.10 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 BK SCY 26.92 Mary Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 BK SCY 28.23 Addison Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

6 25 BK SCY 29.46 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

7 25 BK SCY 29.50 Margo Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 8 & Under

8 25 BK SCY 30.05 Amelia Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

9 25 BK SCY 33.83 Harper Butkovich F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

10 25 BK SCY 34.45 Vivian Sholar F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

11 25 BK SCY 41.39 Blake Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 20.39 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

2 25 BK SCY 22.88 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

3 25 BK SCY 24.10 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

4 25 BK SCY 26.92 Mary Rose F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

5 25 BK SCY 28.23 Addison Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

6 25 BK SCY 29.46 Betty Cadagin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

7 25 BK SCY 29.50 Margo Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

8 25 BK SCY 30.05 Amelia Shaffer F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

9 25 BK SCY 33.83 Harper Butkovich F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

10 25 BK SCY 34.45 Vivian Sholar F METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

11 25 BK SCY 41.39 Blake Champlin F METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 25 BR SCY 24.69 Aiva Moore F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 BR SCY 25.02 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 BR SCY 32.40 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 BR SCY 33.24 Harper Butkovich F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 BR SCY 40.51 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

6 25 BR SCY 42.32 Margo Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BR SCY 24.69 Aiva Moore F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 BR SCY 25.02 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 BR SCY 32.40 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under
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4 25 BR SCY 33.24 Harper Butkovich F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 BR SCY 40.51 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

6 25 BR SCY 42.32 Margo Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BR SCY 24.69 Aiva Moore F METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

2 25 BR SCY 25.02 Ava Hong F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

3 25 BR SCY 32.40 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

4 25 BR SCY 33.24 Harper Butkovich F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

5 25 BR SCY 40.51 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

6 25 BR SCY 42.32 Margo Deist F METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

1 25 FL SCY 21.19 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FL SCY 21.60 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 FL SCY 27.33 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 FL SCY 30.32 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 FL SCY 37.62 Margo Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 21.19 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FL SCY 21.60 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 FL SCY 27.33 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 FL SCY 30.32 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 FL SCY 37.62 Margo Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 21.19 Ava Hong F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

2 25 FL SCY 21.60 Aiva Moore F METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

3 25 FL SCY 27.33 Meredith Luitjohan F METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

4 25 FL SCY 30.32 Amelia Shaffer F METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

5 25 FL SCY 37.62 Margo Deist F METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open
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